



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 10804 OF 2022	71 WRIT PETITION NO. 4985 OF 2023
56 WRIT PETITION NO. 11912 OF 2022	72 WRIT PETITION NO. 5167 OF 2023
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 31 OF 2023	73 WRIT PETITION NO. 5709 OF 2023
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 219 OF 2023	74 WRIT PETITION NO. 6491 OF 2023
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 2462 OF 2023	75 WRIT PETITION NO. 6526 OF 2023
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 3079 OF 2023	77 WRIT PETITION NO. 6917 OF 2023
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 3143 OF 2023	78 WRIT PETITION NO. 7071 OF 2023
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 3253 OF 2023	79 WRIT PETITION NO. 8705 OF 2023
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 3574 OF 2023	80 WRIT PETITION NO. 10069 OF 2023
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 3634 OF 2023	81 WRIT PETITION NO. 10212 OF 2023
68 WRIT PETITION NO. 4538 OF 2023	82 WRIT PETITION NO. 10679 OF 2023
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2023	83 WRIT PETITION NO. 11909 OF 2023
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 4963 OF 2023	85 WRIT PETITION NO. 14147 OF 2023
	86 CONT. PETITION NO. 311 OF 2020 IN WP/13940/2019
	87 CONT. PETITION NO. 189 OF 2022 IN WP/11255/2018
	88 WRIT PETITION NO. 14693 OF 2021

....
AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale
....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 09.01.2024

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 28.02.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE

ysk