

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



935 WRIT PETITION NO. 6342 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 7514 OF 2022 ...	946 WRIT PETITION NO. 3634 OF 2023 ...
936 WRIT PETITION NO. 7341 OF 2022 ...	948 WRIT PETITION NO. 4538 OF 2023 ...
937 WRIT PETITION NO. 10804 OF 2022 ...	949 WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2023 ..
938 WRIT PETITION NO. 11912 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3042 OF 2020 IN WP/4756/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3041 OF 2020 IN WP/4756/2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4756 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11923 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11913 OF 2022 ...	950 WRIT PETITION NO. 4963 OF 2023 ... 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 5709 OF 2023 ... 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 6491 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6548 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6519 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6517 OF 202 ...
939 WRIT PETITION NO. 31 OF 2023 ...	955 WRIT PETITION NO. 6526 OF 2023 ...
940 WRIT PETITION NO. 219 OF 2023 ...	956 WRIT PETITION NO. 6917 OF 2023 ...
941 WRIT PETITION NO. 2462 OF 2023 ...	957 WRIT PETITION NO. 7071 OF 2023 ...
942 WRIT PETITION NO. 3079 OF 2023 ...	958 WRIT PETITION NO. 8705 OF 2023 ...
943 WRIT PETITION NO. 3143 OF 2023 ..	959 WRIT PETITION NO. 10069 OF 2023 ...
944 WRIT PETITION NO. 3253 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 298 OF 2024 IN WP/3253/2023 ...	960 WRIT PETITION NO. 10212 OF 2023 ...
945 WRIT PETITION NO. 3574 OF 2023	961 WRIT PETITION NO. 10679 OF 2023

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. R.R. Tandale, Mrs. M.L. Sangit

...  
**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.**

**DATED : FEBRUARY 28, 2024**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 06.05.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S.G. MEHARE, J.)**