



{1}

COMMON ORDER 22.7.24.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 22nd JULY, 2024.

ORDER :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 22.7.2024	Adjourned to
W.P NO. 5294 OF 2011 WITH CONNECTED W.P NO. 1560 OF 2013 W.P NO. 1583 OF 2013 W.P NO. 6475 OF 2023 W.P NO. 10240 OF 2014	2ND SEPTEMBER 2024
WP. NO. 2678 OF 2015 W.P NO. 7071 OF 2015 W.P NO. 14636 OF 2017 W.P NO. 8352 OF 2018 W.P NO. 2211 OF 2020 W.P NO. 4176 OF 2020	3RD SEPTEMBER 2024
W.P NO. 9060 OF 2020 W.P NO. 2306 OF 2021 W.P NO. 1695 OF 2022 W.P NO. 6595 OF 2022 W.P NO. 6642 OF 2022	4TH SEPTEMBER 2024
W.P NO. 10804 OF 2022 W.P NO. 1399 OF 2023 W.P NO. 2462 OF 2023 W.P NO. 2917 OF 2023 W.P NO. 3079 OF 2023	5TH SEPTEMBER 2024
W.P NO. 7953 OF 2023 W.P NO. 9687 OF 2023 W.P NO. 9749 OF 2023 W.P NO. 10068 OF 2023 W.P NO. 10290 OF 2023	6TH SEPTEMBER 2024
W.P NO. 10614 OF 2023 W.P NO. 10819 OF 2023 W.P NO. 11617 OF 2023	9TH SEPTEMBER 2024

{2}

COMMON ORDER 22.7.24.odt

W.P NO. 12313 OF 2023 W.P NO. 13947 OF 2023 W.P NO. 14419 OF 2023 W.P NO. 14424 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED W.P NO. 14494 OF 2023	10TH SEPTEMBER, 2024.
W.P NO. 15459 OF 2023 W.P NO. 874 OF 2024 W.P NO. 1379 OF 2024 W.P NO. 2709 OF 2024 W.P NO. 3827 OF 2024	12TH SEPTEMBER, 2024.
W.P NO. 5372 OF 2024 W.P NO. 5954 OF 2024 W.P NO. 5980 OF 2024 C.P NO. 637 OF 2018 C.P NO. 25 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED	13TH SEPTEMBER, 2024.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

grt/-